[bookmark: _GoBack]Tumble Buggy – Constant Velocity
Description:  Measure each distance a tumble buggy travels in 3 seconds for 7 intervals.  Do 5 trials.

Data Table:
	Trial #

	Intervals (s)
	Distance (cm)

	
	
	3 (s)
	6 (s)
	9 (s)
	12 (s)
	15 (s)
	18 (s)
	21 (s)

	1
	7 x 3 seconds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7 x 3 seconds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	7 x 3 seconds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	7 x 3 seconds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	7 x 3 seconds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Graphs:  Make a velocity graph (distance – time graph)
